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Westview Community Organization 
April 3, 2023 - 7pm 

Hybrid Meeting at Calvary and via ZOOM 
 

1. Call to Order  

2. Reflective Thoughts – Rosalyn Lamb 

3. April Agenda 

4. March Minutes  

5. Treasurer’s Report  

6. Public Safety Update 

a. Zone 4 – Captain Clay 

7. Old Business: 

a. Beltline Meeting 

8. New Business: 

a. Tuskegee Airmen Global Academy 

b. Neighbor in Need Powered by the WCO 

9. Elected Representative Updates – 5 min per 

10. Committee Reports 
a. Executive – Dustin Mitchell-Scott/Shayna Barley 
b. Development – Shayna Barley 
c. Beautification – Hiari Imara 
d. Westview Votes – Jill Alikonis 
e. Seniors – Wesley Benjamin 
f. Public Safety – Tannyce Parris 
g. Zoning – Tessa May Deardorff 
h. Advocacy – Lexi Awotwi 
i. Youth – OPEN 
j. Communications & Events –OPEN 

11. Community Concerns, Questions, Announcements, 
and New Members 

12. Adjournment 

Community Reminders 

• 4/12 NPU-T Meeting 7 pm via ZOOM – 
www.nputatlanta.com 

• 4/17 Zoning Committee Meeting 7 pm via ZOOM 

• 4/12 5-9 pm Westview Wine-Down Wednesday  

• 4/15 Willard & S. Gordon Triangle Ribbon Cutting 

• 4/22 Westview Neighborhood Cleanup 

• 5/1 Next WCO Meeting 7 pm via ZOOM 

 

 

 

 
Dustin Mitchell-Scott, President 
President@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Shayna Barley, Vice President 

Vicepresident@westviewatlanta.org  
 

TBD, Scribe 
Westview@westviewatlanta.org  

 
Nir Levy, Treasurer 

Treasurer@westviewatlanta.org  
 

Rosalyn Lamb, Chaplain 
 
 
 

Beautification Committee  
Beautification@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Communications 

Communications@westviewatlanta.org 
 

Events 
Events@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Development & Engagement 

Development@westviewatlanta.org 
 

NPU & Advocacy 
Advocacy@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Youth & Education 

 Youth@westviewatlanta.org 
 

Seniors 
Seniors@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Zoning 

Zoning@westviewatlanta.org 
 

Public Safety 
PublicSafety@westviewatlanta.org 

 
Westview Votes 

WestviewVotes@westviewatlanta.org 
 
 
 

Visit 
www.westviewatlanta.org  

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMufuisqDouE9CJLplKr3Pi9GPV6v80v7Pm
https://www.westviewatlanta.org/Minutes
http://www.nputatlanta.com/
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUkfuCorD4rHNKKfSJbF3minNBK9cHHbKpk
https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMufuisqDouE9CJLplKr3Pi9GPV6v80v7Pm
http://www.westviewatlanta.org/
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